PRIORITY TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
0 1199 OFFICER NEEDS HELP [0]
0 99 OFFICER NEEDS ASSISTANCE [0]
0 FP FOOT PURSUIT [0]
0 FTPURS FOOT PURSUIT [0]
0 TP TRAFFIC PURSUIT [0]
0 TRAFP TRAFFIC PURSUIT [0]
0 UE UNIT EMERGENCY [0]
1 CODE1 RIOT AT HONOR CAMP [1]
1 CODE2 FIRE AT HONOR CAMP [1]
1 EMS EMS PLAN ACTIVATION [1]
1 SONGS SONGS ACTIVATION[1]
1 1088C COVER - CODE 3 [1]
1 1180 ACCIDENT- SERIOUS [1]
1 1180D DEPT VEH ACCIDENT - SERIOUS INJURY [1]
1 1183 ACCIDENT UNKNOWN INJURY [1]
1 1183D DEPT VEH ACCIDENT - UNKNOWN INJURY [1]
1 AIRC AIRPLANE CRASH [1]
1 BLOOD BLOOD RUN [1]
1 C10 SWAT ALERT [1]
1 C11 SWAT CALLOUT [1]
1 C11O SWAT CALL OUT - OTHER AGENCY [1]
1 DIS COUNTY DISASTER [1]
1 DISAST DISASTER [1]
1 DOC DOC ACTIVATION[1]
2 10851 STOLEN VEHICLE [2]
2 10851TV STOLEN TARGET VEHICLE [2]
2 1088 COVER, NO CODE [2]
2 1089 BOMB THREAT [2]
2 1089D BOMB DEVICE FOUND [2]
2 1089O BOMB THREAT/DEVICE - OTHER AGENCY [2]
2 1130 INCOMPLETE PHONE CALL [2]
2 1130W INCOMPLETE WIRELESS PHONE CALL [2]
2 1131 INCOMPLETE CALL-REQUEST FOR HELP [2]
2 11350 POSSESSION OF DANGEROUS DRUGS [2]
2 11351 POSSESSION OF DRUGS FOR SALE [2]
2 1145 SUICIDE - ACTUAL OR ATTEMPT [2]
2 1147 INJURED PERSON [2]
2 1155 CHEMICAL SPILL [2]
2 118 PERSON DOWN [2]
2 12020 POSSESSION OF ILLEGAL WEAPON [2]
2 12025 CARRYING CONCEALED WEAPON [2]
2 187 HOMICIDE [2]
2 20001 HIT AND RUN - INJURY FELONY [2]
2 207 KIDNAPPING [2]
2 209 KIDNAPPING FOR RANSOM [2]
2 211 ROBBERY - UNDEFINED [2]
2 211A ROBBERY - ARMED [2]
2 211PA ROBBERY - PANIC ALARM [2]
2 211SA ROBBERY - SILENT ALARM [2]
2 211ST ROBBERY-STRONG ARM [2]
2 215 CARJACKING [2]
2 220 ASSAULT WITH INTENT TO COMMIT RAPE [2]
2 23153 DRUNK DRIVING ACCIDENT W/ INJURY [2]
2 242 BATTERY [2]
2 245 ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEAPON [2]
2 246 SHOOTING AT A VEHICLE/DWELLING [2]
2 261 RAPE [2]
2 273 CHILD ABUSE/NEGLECT [2]
2 2735 SPOUSAL ABUSE [2]
2 288 SEX CRIMES AGAINST A CHILD [2]
2 347 FOOD TAMPERING [2]
2 368 ELDER/DEPENDENT ADULT ABUSE [2]
2 415FI DISTURBANCE, FIGHT [2]
2 417 THREAT WITH A WEAPON [2]
2 459 BURGLARY-UNDEFINED [2]
2 459C BURGLARY, COMMERCIAL [2]
2 459H BURGLARY, HOT PROWL [2]
2 459R BURGLARY-IN PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL [2]
2 459SC BURGLARY, SCHOOL [2]
2 459V BURGLARY, VEHICLE [2]